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Yritys Nimet Sakot Hk aika Aika
1. Pirjon Pakari 21:43:00

Alma-Kaisa Ala-kauppila 0+0 07:30:00
Heta Harju 0+0 07:09:00
Noora Hietamäki 0+0 07:04:00

2. Seinäjoen Energia 21:44:00
Veikka Saarikoski 0+1 08:34:00
Joona Nikkari 0+0 07:41:00
Niko Nissinen 0+0 05:08:00

3. Ilmajoen Kattomestarit 22:08:00
Pasi Koski 1+0 07:48:00
JP Koivumäki 0+0 07:15:00
Antti Pukkinen 0+0 07:05:00

4. Ilkka 1. 22:16:00
Tommi Peura 0+0 06:40:00
Antti Viita 3+1 07:27:00
Tiimo Mäkinen 1+2 08:09:00

5. LähiTapiola 23:43:00
Neea Rinta-Keturi 1+0 07:12:00
Kimmo Hietamäki 1+0 07:10:00
Anni Hietamäki 0+4 09:21:00

6. Seamk 1. 24:51:00
Heilkki Rasku 3+1 08:55:00
Jani Erkkonen 1+0 09:25:00
Severi Hölsö 0+0 06:31:00

7. OP kiinteistövälitys 25.10
Jali Kauppi 1+2 07:16:00
Titta Norro 0+0 09:20:00
Pettri Miettinen 0+0 08:27:00

8. Talli Ala-Kauppila 25:00:00
Iisakki Ala-Kauppila 0+0 08:05:00
Johannes Ala-Kauppila 2+2 08:20:00
Petteri Ala-Kauppila 1+0 08:35:00

9. Seira 25:51:00
Silja Hietamäki 0+1 08:18:00
Outi Hietamäki 0+0 08:52:00
Juho Erkkilä 0+0 08:31:00

10. EEPEE 25:57:00
Anni Hietamäki 3+3 09:23:00
Silja Hietamäki 0+2 08:47:00
Neea Rinta-Keturi 1+1 07:47:00

11. Seamk 2. 33:20:00
Maria Erkkilä 1+0 14:20:00
Elisa Ylinen 1+1 10:16:00
Karri Kallio 0+0 08:44:00
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Niko Nissinen 0+0 05:08:00
Severi Hölsö 0+0 06:31:00
Tommi Peura 0+0 06:40:00
Noora Hietamäki 0+0 07:04:00
Antti Pukkinen 0+0 07:05:00
Heta Harju 0+0 07:09:00
Kimmo Hietamäki 1+0 07:10:00
Neea Rinta-Keturi 1+0 07:12:00
JP Koivumäki 0+0 07:15:00
Jali Kauppi 1+2 07:16:00
Antti Viita 3+1 07:27:00
Alma-Kaisa Ala-kauppila 0+0 07:30:00
Joona Nikkari 0+0 07:41:00
Neea Rinta-Keturi 1+1 07:47:00
Pasi Koski 1+0 07:48:00
Iisakki Ala-Kauppila 0+0 08:05:00
Tiimo Mäkinen 1+2 08:09:00
Silja Hietamäki 0+1 08:18:00
Johannes Ala-Kauppila 2+2 08:20:00
Pettri Miettinen 0+0 08:27:00
Juho Erkkilä 0+0 08:31:00
Veikka Saarikoski 0+1 08:34:00
Petteri Ala-Kauppila 1+0 08:35:00
Karri Kallio 0+0 08:44:00
Silja Hietamäki 0+2 08:47:00
Outi Hietamäki 0+0 08:52:00
Heilkki Rasku 3+1 08:55:00
Titta Norro 0+0 09:20:00
Anni Hietamäki 0+4 09:21:00
Anni Hietamäki 3+3 09:23:00
Jani Erkkonen 1+0 09:25:00
Elisa Ylinen 1+1 10:16:00
Maria Erkkilä 1+0 14:20:00
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